Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the

It was a named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem

Lister's aim was the of disease

Lister his instruments with carbolic acid

Joseph Lister, an surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery

Louis Pasteur, a chemist discovered that disease was caused by living organisms

These two men together the theory and practice of medicine

Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them

The name of the writer of "Alexander Fleming" is

When they found that Christopher was , they became friendly at once

Parts of the town in Salah are being by the desert

He knew he was going to so he made a desperate effort to avoid the blazing sand

The driver's genius for finding his way across the apparently trackless desert was a source

of constant to Christopher
El-Golea, a miles on, was reached without further mishap
While out on the sand the thermometer registered F.

Answers Choice

Germs
Grams
Grims
Gyms

. Biologist

. Bacteriologist
. Zoologist

. Urologist

. <div>Detention</div>
. Commutation

. Prevention
Gradation

. Rationalized

. Reconciled
Commercialized
Sterilized

UOWPF UOWP U0wWrP U0wWr

English
. Australian
American
Arabian

American
French
British
Dutch

. Minimized

. Aggrandized
Revolutionized
. Recognized

Disease
Rabies
Malaria
Germs

OOwW» DOmP» UOWP 0OW>

. Patrick Pringle

G.B. Shaw
Katherine Manasfield
Dickens

French

. American
British
African

Swallow
Swallows
Swallowed
Swallowing

Clasp
Grasp
Crisp
Collapse

OOm» DOmP» DOUP DOm>

. Amazement
Engagement
. Arrangement
. Recruitment

50

100
200
300

145
155
165
175

DO®m» DOW > DOW>



16

17

18

19

20

In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached F.

The greaser announced that one of the two goatskin bags of water had

Their car had become stuck in a dune
Christopher performed useful service in helping the greaser with this operations
On the day of his arrival, he discovered that there was a due to leave for EI-Golea

Cc

ow>

B
C
D
A
C
D.
A
B
D
A
B

. 100
110
.120

. Broast
. Burn
. Breast

. Rook

. Grass
Dust

. Easy
. Comfortable

. Complacent
. Aeroplane

. Train
. Boat



