

Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the	A. Germs B. Grams C. Grims D. Gyms
2	It was a named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem	A. Biologist B. Bacteriologist C. Zoologist D. Urologist
3	Lister's aim was the of disease	A. <div>Detention</div> B. Commutation C. Prevention D. Gradation
4	Lister his instruments with carbolic acid	A. Rationalized B. Reconciled C. Commercialized D. Sterilized
5	Joseph Lister, an surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery	A. English B. Australian C. American D. Arabian
6	Louis Pasteur, a chemist discovered that disease was caused by living organisms	A. American B. French C. British D. Dutch
7	These two men together the theory and practice of medicine	A. Minimized B. Aggrandized C. Revolutionized D. Recognized
8	Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them	A. Disease B. Rabies C. Malaria D. Germs
9	The name of the writer of "Alexander Fleming" is	A. Patrick Pringle B. G.B. Shaw C. Katherine Manasfield D. Dickens
10	When they found that Christopher was, they became friendly at once	A. French B. American C. British D. African
11	Parts of the town in Salah are being by the desert	A. Swallow B. Swallows C. Swallowed D. Swallowing
12	He knew he was going to so he made a desperate effort to avoid the blazing sand	A. Clasp B. Grasp C. Crisp D. Collapse
13	The driver's genius for finding his way across the apparently trackless desert was a source of constant to Christopher	A. Amazement B. Engagement C. Arrangement D. Recruitment
14	El-Golea, a miles on, was reached without further mishap	A. 50 B. 100 C. 200 D. 300
15	While out on the sand the thermometer registered F.	A. 145 B. 155 C. 165 D. 175

16	In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached F.	A. 100 B. 110 C. 120 D. 130
17	The greaser announced that one of the two goatskin bags of water had	A. Burst B. Broast C. Burn D. Breast
18	Their car had become stuck in a dune	A. Rook B. Sand C. Grass D. Dust
19	Christopher performed useful service in helping the greaser with this operations	A. Easy B. Comfortable C. Ardous D. Complacent
20	On the day of his arrival, he discovered that there was a due to leave for El-Golea	A. Aeroplane B. Train C. Boat D. Truck